De-Listings

Date

2024-08-
30

2023-06-
07

2022-09-
13
2022-02-
28

2021-01-
19

2020-02-
28
2020-02-
18
2019-10-
15

2019-06-
11

Name

Osino Resources Corp.

Mediclinic Internationa
Plc

BravuraHoldings Ltd
Barloworld Limited
African Oxygen Limited
Trevo Capital Ltd
Astoria Investments Ltd
Clover Industries Ltd

Bidvest Namibia

Stock
code

OSN

MEP

CMB

BWL

AOX

TRVP

ARO

CLN

BVN

Primary /
Secondary

Secondary listed
Secondary listed
Secondary listed
Secondary listed
Secondary listed
Secondary listed
Secondary listed
Secondary listed

Primary listed

Board

Development Capital Board
"DevX"

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Main

Y ear

2024

2023

2022

2022

2021

2020

2020

2019

2019



