De-Listings

Date	Name	Stock code	Primary / Secondary	Board	Year
2024-08- 30	Osino Resources Corp.	OSN	Secondary listed	Development Capital Board "DevX"	2024
2023-06- 07	Mediclinic International Plc	MEP	Secondary listed	Main	2023
2022-09- 13	Bravura Holdings Ltd	CMB	Secondary listed	Main	2022
2022-02- 28	Barloworld Limited	BWL	Secondary listed	Main	2022
2021-01- 19	African Oxygen Limited	AOX	Secondary listed	Main	2021
2020-02- 28	Trevo Capital Ltd	TRVP	Secondary listed	Main	2020
2020-02- 18	Astoria Investments Ltd	ARO	Secondary listed	Main	2020
2019-10- 15	Clover Industries Ltd	CLN	Secondary listed	Main	2019
2019-06- 11	Bidvest Namibia	BVN	Primary listed	Main	2019